the unloader one® BY Össur
THERE’S
ONLY ONE.
UNLOADER ONE®.
the ORIGINAL.
THE STANDARD.
THE UNLOADER.
3 cheers for 3 points.

One Plus model is equipped with a wider thigh strap1 than the standard
version, plus a gastroc strap that helps secure the brace in place.2
unloader one® ordering information
Short Version
Size Leg Circumference* Medial Lateral
XS 9.8-12.2” (24.9-31cm) B-241X19711 B-241X29711
S 12.2-14" (31-35.6cm) B-241X19712 B-241X29712
M 14-16.75" (35.6-42.5cm) B-241X19713 B-241X29713
* 6” below mid-patella X = 5 (Right), 6 (Left)
unloader one® ots
Size Leg Circumference* Medial Lateral
S 12.2-14" (31-35.6cm) B-240X19712 B-240X29712
M 14-16.75" (35.6-42.5cm) B-240X19713 B-240X29713
L 16.75-20" (42.5-50.8cm) B-240X19714 B-240X29714
XL 20-24" (50.8-61cm) B-240X19715 B-240X29715
* 6” below mid-patella X = 5 (Right), 6 (Left)
unloader one® plus ots
Size Thigh Circ* Calf Circ* Part Number
L 21-25” (53-64cm) 14-16.75” (36-43cm) B-245XY0004
XL 25-29” (64-74cm) 16.75-20” (43-51cm) B-245XY0005
* 6” above/below mid-patella
X = 5 (Right) or 6 (Left)
Y = 1 (Medial) or 2 (Lateral)
Long Version
Size Thigh Circ* Calf Circ* Part Number
L 21-25” (53-64cm) 14-16.75” (36-43cm) B-244XY0004
XL 25-29” (64-74cm) 16.75-20” (43-51cm) B-244XY0005
* 6” above/below mid-patella
X = 5 (Right) or 6 (Left)
Y = 1 (Medial) or 2 (Lateral)
Custom Colors